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• Fast Car (Luke Combs / Tracy Chapman)
• Angry (Rolling Stones)
• Now and Then (Beatles)
• Easy On Me (Adele)
• Until I Found You (Stephen Sanchez)
• Thank God! (Kane + Katelyn Brown)
• Lift Me Up (Rihanna)
• Abcdefu (Gayle)
• Someone You Love (Lewis Capaldi)
• Forget Me (Lewis Capaldi)
• When I Get There (Pink)
• Havana (Camila Cabello) *
• Señorita (Shawn Mendes and Camila Cabello)
• Shallow (Lady Gaga / Bradley Cooper)
• Memories (Maroon 5)
• Girls Like You (Maroon 5) *
• Victoria’s Secret (Jax) 
• Like I’m Gonna Lose You (Meghan Trainor) *
• Marvin Gaye (Charlie Puth with Meghan Trainor) 
• Zombie (Bad Wolves)
• I Think We’re Alone Now (Green Day)
• Perfect (Ed Sheeran) *
• Photograph (Ed Sheeran) 
• Play That Song (Train) 
• You Are The Reason (Calum Scott) 
• Believer (Imagine Dragons) 
• Bang! (ATR) 
• Fresh Eyes (Andy Grammer) 
• Nobody But You (Blake Shelton with Gwen Stefani) 
• Africa (Weezer) 
• Slow Hands (Niall Horan) 
• Million Years Ago (Adele) 
• Hello (Adele) 2015
• I Get To Love You (Ruelle) 
• We Don’t Talk Anymore (Charlie Puth) 
• You Need To Calm Down (Taylor Swift) 
• Love Yourself (Justin Bieber) 
• Love On The Brain (Rihanna) 

      2015  TO  2023                         2000  TO  2014 
• I Bet My Life (Imagine Dragons)
• Say Hey - I Love You (Michael Franti & Spearhead) 
• Girl Crush (Little Big Town) 
• Stay With Me (Sam Smith)
• Ex’s & Oh’s (Elle King) 
• Best Day Of My Life (American Authors) 
• Just Give Me A Reason (Pink) 
• Blurred Lines (Robin Thicke / Pharrell Williams)  
• Budapest (George Ezra) 
• A Thousand Years (Christina Perri)
• All Of Me (John Legend) * 
• Rude (Magic) 
• Demons (Imagine Dragons) * 
• I Choose You (Sara Bareilles) 
• Ho Hey (Lumineers) 
• Home (Phillip Phillips) 
• I Won’t Give Up (Jason Mraz) 
• Carry On (Fun) 
• Cheerleader (OMI)  
• Count On Me (Bruno Mars) 
• It Will Rain (Bruno Mars) 
• Marry You (Bruno Mars) 
• Someone Like You (Adele) *
• Rhythm of Love (Plain White T’s) 
• I Wanna Grow Old With You (Adam Sandler) 
• Lucky (Jason Mraz and Colbie Caillat) 
• Bubbly (Colbie Caillat) 
• New Soul (Yael Naim) 
• The Middle (Jimmy Eat World) 
• Wake Me Up When September Ends (Green Day)
• It Wasn’t Me (Shaggy) 
• Give A Little Bit (Goo Goo Dolls) 
• Viva La Vida (Coldplay) 
• Starlight (Muse) 
• She Will Be Loved (Maroon 5) 
• Don’t Matter (Akon) 
• Beautiful Girls (Sean Kingston) 
• Chasing Cars (Grey’s Anatomy)
• The Way I Am (Ingrid Michaelson)  
• Marry Me (Train) 
• Hey, Soul Sister (Train) 
• Hey There Delilah (Plain White T’s) 
• Superman, It’s Not Easy (Five For Fighting) 
• I’m Yours (Jason Mraz)
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• Fast Car (Luke Combs / Tracy Chapman)
• Under Pressure (Queen with David Bowie) 
• Mony Mony (Billy Idol) 
• Pretty Woman (Van Halen)
• Have I Told You Lately (Rod Stewart) 
• This Old Heart Of Mine (Rod Stewart) 
• The Greatest Love Of All (Whitney Houston) 
• The Wind Beneath My Wings (Bette Midler) 
• Africa (Toto) 
• Bang the Drum All Day (Todd Rundgren) 
• The Way You Do The Things You Do (UB 40) 
• Stray Cat Strut (Stray Cats) 
• The Way You Make Me Feel (Michael Jackson)* 
• Take It on the Run (REO Speedwagon) 
• Every Breath You Take (Police) * 
• Come On Eileen (Dexys Midnight Runners) 
• Over The Rainbow (Israel Kamakawiwo’ole) * 
• Don’t Worry, Be Happy (Bobby McFerrin) 
• Faithfully (Journey) 
• All Night Long (Joe Walsh) 
• All Night Long (Lionel Richie) 
• Free Fallin’ (Tom Petty) 
• Girls Just Want To Have Fun (Cyndi Lauper) 
• Iko Iko (Cyndi Lauper) 
• Time After Time (Cyndi Lauper) 
• True Colors (Cyndi Lauper) 
• Phantom Of The Opera (Andrew Weber) 
   -- All I Ask Of You * / Music Of The Night *
• Islands in the Stream (Kenny Rogers/Dolly Parton) 
• Grow Old With Me (John Lennon) 
• I Am Going To Be 500 Miles (The Proclaimers) 
• Groovy Kind Of Love (Phil Collins) 
• My Town (Michael Stanley Band) 
• I Melt With You (Modern English)  
• Tide Is High (Blondie) 
• I Think We’re Alone Now (Tiffany) 
• Take On Me (A-ha) 
• Touch Of Grey (Grateful Dead) 
• You Might Think (Cars) 
• Electric Avenue (Eddy Grant)  
• Wild World (Maxi Priest)

• What’s Up (4 Non Blondes) 
• Zombie (Cranberries) 
• Ode To My Family (Cranberries)
• When You’re Gone (Cranberries)
• Dreams (Cranberries)
• Mama, I’m Coming Home (Ozzy Osbourne)
• Can’t Help Falling In Love (UB40)
• Red Red Wine (UB 40) 
• After Midnight (Eric Clapton) 
• Layla (Eric Clapton)  
• Tears In Heaven (Eric Clapton) *
• More Than Words (Extreme) 
• My Heart Will Go On (Celine Dion) *  
• Forever Young (Rod Stewart) 
• Beauty and the Beast (Misc Artists) 
• Friends In Low Places (Garth Brooks) 
• Harvest Moon (Neil Young) 
• I’ll Be There (Mariah Carey) 
• I’ll Stand By You (Pretenders) 
• Time To Say Goodbye (Andrea Bocelli)* 
• You’ve Got A Friend In Me (Randy Newman)  
• Always And Forever (Luther Vandross) 
• Can You Feel The Love Tonight (Elton John) 
• You’re Still The One (Shania Twain) 
• Hold My Hand (Hootie & The Blowfish) 
• I Go Blind (Hootie & The Blowfish)  
• Everybody Hurts (R.E.M.) 
• Man On The Moon (R.E.M.) 
• Have You Ever Really Loved A Woman? (Bryan Adams) 
• Killing Me Softly With His Love (Fugees) 
• A Life Of Illusion (Joe Walsh)
• Kiss (Prince)

                1980’s                                  1990’s

Red Asterisk after song titles 
mean audio samples available on:
http://www.domari.net/audio.html
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• Hotel California (Eagles) *
• Dust In The Wind (Kansas) *
• Free Bird (Lynyrd Skynyrd)
• Give A Little Bit (Supertramp)
• Dream On (Aerosmith)
• Come Sail Away (Styx) *
• Bohemian Rhapsody (Queen)
• Rocky Mountain Way (Joe Walsh)
• Stairway To Heaven (Led Zeppelin)
• Kashmir (Led Zeppelin)
• Over The Hills and Far Away (Led Zeppelin)
• Chiquitita (Abba)
• Fernando (Abba) *
• I Have A Dream (Abba)
• Best Of My Love (Eagles)
• Tequila Sunrise (Eagles)
• Try and Love Again (Eagles)
• Desperado (Eagles / Linda Ronstadt)
• Just One Look (Linda Ronstadt)
• Blue Bayou (Linda Ronstadt)
• Ooo Baby Baby (Linda Ronstadt)
• Wonderful Tonight (Eric Clapton) *  
• Brain Damage (Pink Floyd)
• Mother (Pink Floyd)
• Us And Them (Pink Floyd)
• Nights In White Satin (Moody Blues) *
• Don’t Cry for Me Argentina (Evita)
• Moondance (Van Morrison)
• After The Gold Rush (Neil Young) *
• Baby I Love Your Way (Peter Frampton)
• Europa (Santana)
• Moonflower (Santana)
• Samba Pa Ti (Santana)
• In The Summertime (Mungo Jerry)
• Jessica (Allman Brothers) 
• Little Martha (Allman Brothers)
• Changes In Latitudes (Jimmy Buffet)
• Cheeseburger In Paradise (Jimmy Buffet)
• Volcano (Jimmy Buffet)
• Margaritaville (Jimmy Buffet) *
• Stand By Me (John Lennon)
• The Joker (Steve Miller Band)

• Born To Run (Bruce Springsteen) 
• Live and Let Die (Paul McCartney) 
• Maybe I'm Amazed (Paul McCartney)
• Your Song (Elton John) 
• The Wind (Cat Stevens) 
• Another Saturday Night (Cat Stevens)
• Wild World (Cat Stevens)
• Behind Blue Eyes (Who)
• Celluloid Heroes (Kinks)
• Closer To The Heart (Rush)
• Day After Day (Badfinger)
• December 1963 (Four Seasons)
• Don't Bring Me Down (Electric Light Orchestra)
• I Can See Clearly Now (Johnny Nash) *
• I Shot The Sheriff (Eric Clapton / Bob Marley)
• I Want You To Want Me (Cheap Trick)
• I'll Be Around (Spinners)
• I'll Be There (Jackson Five)
• Just My Imagination (Temptations)
• Killing Me Softly With His Love (Roberta Flack)
• Lady (Little River Band)
• Lean On Me (Bill Withers)
• Lights (Journey)
• Souful Strut (George Benson)
• Breezin’ (George Benson)
• Love Hurts (Nazareth)
• Lucky Man (Emerson, Lake and Palmer)
• Mood For A Day (Yes)
• I've Seen All Good People (Yes)
• More Than A Feeling (Boston) 
• No Matter What (Badfinger)
• Powderfinger (Neil Young)
• Reelin' in the Years (Steely Dan)
• Speak Softly, Love (The Godfather)
• Sweet Caroline (Neil Diamond)
• Two Out Of Three Ain't Bad (Meat Loaf)
• Calypso (John Denver) 
• Annie's Song (John Denver) 
• Handy Man (James Taylor)
• Up On The Roof (James Taylor)
• The Way We Were (Barbara Streisand)
• Summer Nights (Grease)



1960’s

• All My Loving
• All You Need Is Love
• And Your Bird Can Sing
• And I Love Her
• Blackbird
• Eight Days A Week
• Every Little Thing
• Fool On The Hill
• Girl
• Here Comes The Sun *
• I Am The Walrus

• She’s A Woman *
• Something *
• Strawberry Fields Forever
• Ticket To Ride *
• 'Till There Was You
• While My Guitar Gently Weeps *
• With A Little Help From My Friends
• Yes It Is
• Yesterday*
• You've Got To Hide Your Love Away

THE BEATLES
• Here, There And Everywhere
• In My Life*
• I’ve Just Seen A Face
• Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds *
• Norwegian Wood *
• Now And Then
• Nowhere Man
• Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da
• Piggies
• She Loves You
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• Brown Eyed Girl (Van Morrison) *
• Oh, Pretty Woman (Roy Orbison)
• Puff, The Magic Dragon (Peter, Paul and Mary)
• Leaving On A Jet Plane (Peter, Paul and Mary) *
• Blowin’ In The Wind (Peter, Paul and Mary)
• The Way You Do The Things You Do (Temptations)
• My Girl (Temptations) *
• Blue Bayou (Roy Orbison)
• I’m A Believer (Monkees)
• Last Train To Clarksville (Monkees)
• Have You Ever Seen The Rain (CCR)
• Who’ll Stop The Rain (CCR)
• Born On The Bayou (CCR)
• Paint It Black (Rolling Stones) *
• As Tears Go By (Rolling Stones)
• Happy Together (Turtles)
• Mustang Sally (Wilson Pickett) *
• Unchained Melody (Righteous Brothers)
• When A Man Loves A Woman (Percy Sledge)
• Classical Gas (Mason Williams)
• The Lion Sleeps Tonight (Tokens) *
• The Wanderer (Dion and the Belmonts)
• Fun, Fun, Fun (Beach Boys)
• Groovy Kind Of Love (Mindbenders)
• At Last (Etta James) *
• Beginnings (Chicago)
• Bus Stop (Hollies)

• I Only Want To be With You (Dusty Springfield)
• I Think We’re Alone Now (Tommy James)
• Just One Look (Hollies)
• Light My Fire (Doors / Jose Feliciano)
• Lola (Kinks)
• Mellow Yellow (Donovan)
• Mony Mony (Tommy James & The Shondells)
• Another Saturday Night (Sam Cooke) *
• Can't Help Falling In Love (Elvis Presley) *
• Hang On Sloopy (The McCoys)
• Mr. Tambourine Man (Byrds, Bob Dylan)
• Never On Sunday (Miscellaneous Artists)
• Ooo Baby Baby (Miracles)
• Pinball Wizard (Who)
• Runaround Sue (Dion and the Belmonts)
• Runaway (Del Shannon)*
• Save The Last Dance For Me (Drifters) *
• Under The Boardwalk (Drifters) *
• She’s Not There (Zombies)
• Sleep Walk (Santo & Johnny)
• Spanish Eyes (Al Martino)
• Stand By Me (Ben E. King)
• Sugar, Sugar (Archies)
• Sunshine Superman (Donovan)
• This Old Heart Of Mine (Isley Brothers)
• White Rabbit (Jefferson Airplane)Del
• In The Midnight Hour (Wilson Picket)
• Delilah (Tom Jones)

Red Asterisk after song titles 
mean audio samples available on:
http://www.domari.net/audio.html
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• Come Fly With Me (Frank Sinatra)*
• Fly Me To The Moon (Frank Sinatra)
• Summer Wind (Frank Sinatra)
• The Way You Look Tonight (Frank Sinatra)
• Makin' Whoopee! (Frank Sinatra / Doris Day)
• That's Amore (Dean Martin)
• Memories Are Made Of This (Dean Martin)
• Volare (Dean Martin)
• Love Me Tender (Elvis Presley) *
• Beyond The Sea ( Bobby Darin)
• Misty (Erroll Garner)
• Little Bitty Pretty One (Thurston Harris)
• 'Till There Was You (from "Music Man")
• La Vie En Rose (Various Artists)
• To Know Her Is to Love Her (Phil Spector)

• Girl From Ipanema (Stan Getz, Astrud Gilberto)
• Yellow Bird (Various Artists)
• Smoke Gets In Your Eyes (Platters)
• Cherry Pink And Apple Blossom White (Perez Prado)
• As Time Goes By (Various Artists)
• It Had To Be You (Various Artists) *
• Moonlight Serenade (Various Artists)
• Over The Rainbow (Various Artists)*
• Johnny B. Goode (Chuck Berry)
• Stormy Weather (Various Artists)
• Malequena (Various Artists) *
• Day-O - The Banana Boat Song (Harry Belafonte)
• In The Mood (Glenn Miller Orchestra)
• Jamaica Farewell (Harry Belafonte)
• Unchained Melody (Righteous Brothers) 

Rick has performed at 2,000+ events. His music ranges from 
Sinatra, Elvis, Temptations TO Beatles, Eagles, Abba, 

Rolling Stones, Clapton, Marley TO UB40, Michael Jackson, 
Rod Stewart, REM TO Bruno Mars, Rihanna, Train, Maroon 5, 
Ed Sheeran, Taylor Swift, Imagine Dragons, Camila Cabello.

LEARN 
MORE:

Visit www.domari.net/home.html
                     • 70+ audio samples
                     • 100+ testimonials
                     • 300+ song repertoire

Rick Iacoboni
Acoustic Guitar



WEDDING SONG RECOMMENDATIONS
BEATLES
• All You Need Is Love | • In My Life *
• And I Love Her | • All My Loving | 
• Here Comes The Sun * |  • Something *
• Till There Was You • Here, There and Everywhere
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• All I Ask Of You (Phantom of the Opera) *
• All Of Me (John Legend)*
• At Last (Etta James, Beyonce’)*
• Baby I Love Your Way (Peter Frampton)
• Best Day Of My Life (American Authors) *
• Best Of My Love (Eagles)
• Best Part (Daniel Caesar - Freudian)
• Brown Eyed Girl (Van Morrison) *
• Bubbly (Colbie Caillat)
• Can’t Help Falling In Love (Elvis Presley)
• Come Fly With Me (Frank Sinatra) *
• Count On Me (Bruno Mars) *
• Every Breath You Take (Police) *
• Faithfully (Journey)
• Groovy Kind Of Love (Phil Collins)
• Grow Old With Me (John Lennon)
• Grow Old With You (Adam Sandler)
• Greatest Love Story (Lanco)
• Hallelujah (from “Shrek”)
• Harry In Winter (Patrick Doyle - “Harry Potter”)
• Happy Together (Turtles) *
• Have I Told You Lately (Rod Stewart)
• Best Part (Daniel Caesar + H.E.R.) 
• Greatest Love Story (Lanco) 
• Hey, Soul Sister (Train) *
• I’ll Stand By You (Pretenders)
• I Choose You (Sara Bareilles)
• I’ll Be There (Michael Jackson / Mariah Carey)
• It Had To Be You (Various Artists) *
• I Won’t Give Up (Jason Mraz)
• Just My Imagination (Temptations)
• Just Give Me A Reason (Pink) * 
• Love Me Tender (Elvis Presley)
• Like I’m Gonna Lose You (Meghan Trainor)
• I Like Me Better (Lauv)
• Lucky Man (Emerson, Lake & Palmer)
• Marry Me (Train)*
 

 

• Marry You (Bruno Mars) *
• More Than Words (Extreme)
• My Girl (Temptations) *
• No One (Alicia Keys)
• Nobody But You (Blake Shelton with Gwen Stefani)
• Ooo Baby Baby (Miracles / Linda Ronstadt)
• Over The Rainbow (Israel Kamakawiwo'ole)
• One Thousand Years (Christina Perri)*
• Perfect (Ed Sheeran) *
• Someone Like You (Van Morrison)
• Stand By Me (Ben E. King / John Lennon)
• Stay With Me (Sam Smith)
• The Wedding Song (Kenny G)
• The Rose
• The Prayer (Dion / Groben / Bocelli)
• The Way I Am (Ingrid Michaelson)
• The Way You Look Tonight (Frank Sinatra)
• The Way You Make Me Feel (Michael Jackson) *
• The Wind Beneath My Wings (Bette Midler)
• The Wind (Cat Stevens)
• Theme from "The Office"
• Time After Time (Cyndi Lauper)
• True Colors (Cyndi Lauper)
• Unchained Melody (Righteous Brothers)
• When A Man Loves A Woman (Michael Bolton)
• Wonderful Tonight (Eric Clapton)*
• You're Still The One (Shania Twain) 
• I Get To Love You (Ruelle) 
• Lucky (Jason Mraz and Colbie Caillat)
• Thank God! (Kane + Katelyn Brown)
• Until I Found You (Stephen Sanchez)
• You Are The Reason (Calum Scott)

Red Asterisk after song titles 
mean audio samples available on:
http://www.domari.net/audio.html

TRADITIONAL
• Canon in D by Pachelbel *
• Jesu, Joy Of Man’s Desiring / Ode To Joy *
• Ave Maria (Various Artists
• There Is Love – The Wedding Song *
• Here Comes The Bride (Various Artists)
• Wedding March (Mendelssohn)

              ------------- MODERN ------------- 


